LISTO DE

SL.NO PARTICULARS COUNT | CLAIMSRECEIVED | CLAIMSADMITTED
- (INR) (INR)
1 Claims Admitted 1 9,07,92,110.73 9,07,92,110.73
TOTAL 1 9,07,92,110.73 9,07,92,110.73

1. Claims admitted- List of Stakeholders

SL.NO STAKEHOLDERS- CLAIMS RECEIVED CLAIMS ADMITTED SECURED/
FINANCIAL CREDITOR (INR) (INR) UNSECURED
1 IDBI BANK 9,07,92,110.73 9,07,92,110.73 SECURED
TOTAL 9,07,92,110.73 9,07,92,110.73 SECURED
Notes:

Admitted claim value is based on information and proof of claim provided by the Financial
creditors. In case of any additional information warranting modification in the claim value(s)
admitted, a separate application to modify the list of stakeholders shall be sent to the Liquidator
as per Regulation 31(3) of Insolvency and Bankruptcy Board of India (Liquidation Process)
Regulations, 2016 and shall modify the list in the manner directed by the Adjudicating Authority.

0, ot

Chandramouli Ramasubramaniam

(C. Ramasubramaniam)

Liquidator in the Matter of

SOUTH INDIAN MINT AND AROMATIC PRODUCT LIMITED
IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00052/2016-17/10096

(o RAMASUBRAMANIAM, INSOLVENCY PROFESSIONAL
IP No. lB8]/]PA-002/IP-N00052/2016-17/10096
‘RAJI 3B1, 3rd Floor, Galety Palace
No. 1L . Blackers Road, Mount Road, Chennai’ - 600 002

GST No. 33AFGPC8189P1ZY .



OPERATIONAL CREDITORS

SL.NO PARTICULARS COUNT | CLAIMS RECEIVED | CLAIMS ADMITTED
(INR) (INR)

1 | Claims Admitted 1 7,75,000/- 7,75,000/-

TOTAL 1 7,75,000/- 7,75,000/-

Note: All the Claims admitted and payable to operational creditors as listed below are unsecured in

nature

1. Claims admitted-

SL.NO STAKEHOLDERS- OPERATIONAL CLAIMS RECEIVED | CLAIMS ADMITTED
CREDITOR (INR) (INR)
1 Gangai Earth Movers 7,75,000/- 7,75,000/-
TOTAL 7,75,000/- 7,75,000/-

In case of any additional information warranting modification in the claim(s) admitted, a

separate application to modify the list of stakeholders shall be sent to the Liquidator as per
Regulation 31(3) of Insolvency and Bankruptcy Board of India (Liquidation Process)
Regulations, 2016 and shall modify the list in the manner directed by the Adjudicating

Authority.

i\

Chandramouli Ramasubramaniam

(C. Ramasubramaniam)

Liquidator in the Matter of

SOUTH INDIAN MINT AND AROMATIC PRODUCTSLIMITED
IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00052/2016-17/10096

C. RAMASUBRAMANIAM, INSOLVENCY PROFESSIONAL
IP No. IBBHIPA-002/1P-N00052/2016-17/10096
‘RAJI' 3B1, 3rd Floor, Gaiety Palace,

No. 1L - Blackers Road, Mount Road, Chennai - 600 002,
GST No. 33AFGPC8189P1ZV

L 4




